New Preceptor
Series
Die-Cast LED exit sign
TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
Stylish built in die-cast aluminum, the new Die-Cast Series offers
workmanship, versatile mounting capability and economical

subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this specsheet may vary from actual products.
How To Order
Example: BAPU2R
Housing color Models No. of Faces Legend Color Options
BA= Black body/Aluminum face
WW= White body/White face
WA= White body/Aluminum face
BB= Black body/Black face
AA= Brushed aluminum body and face
Standard Models
P= AC only (120/277 volts )
PU= 120/277vac & 6 to 48vdc
PXN= Self-powered diagnostic Ni-Cd
PND= Self-powered Ni-Cd, No AD
Optional Models
P2C1= Dual AC circuit (2 x 120V)
P2C2= Dual AC circuit (2 x 277V)
PNEX= NEXUS® wired
PNEXRF= NEXUS® wireless
1= Single Face
2= Double Face
R= Red
G= Green
RW= Red on white
(Open face)
GW= Green on white
(Open face)
Blank= No options
FZ= Flasher buzzer *
FL = Flasher *
FA= Fire alarm activated flasher (not available with PDN)
FBF= Flasher buzzer + fire alarm activated flasher *
VR= Tamper proof screws **
VR1= Polycarbonate shield with tamper proof screws **
DL = damp location
*PXN, PNEX, PNEXRF models only
**Please specify single or double face Red or Green
Outline and Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
Unit Warranty*
Unit carries a 5-year full warranty. (excluding lamps and fuses)
Power Consumption Chart
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC-Only 120 / 277Vac Less than 2.5 W -
AC/DC-remote 120 / 277Vac Less than 2W 6 to 48 Vdc Less than 1.5 W
Self-powered 120 / 277Vac Less than 3W Ni-Cd battery Min. 90 minutes
Self-powered with Diagnostic 120 / 277Vac Less than 2.8 W Ni-Cd battery Min. 90 minutes
85/
8 ”